Key Runners Summary for Friday, 22 April 2022 at 1:36 pm.

Horse

Adele Amour
Aiguilette
Alegron

Alsvior
Ambidazzle
Ambidazzle
Andermatt
Another Award
Antonio
Arcaded
Arranmore
Ashman

Azaly

Baanone
Bacchanalia
Barade

Bedouin Belle
Beehunter
Bethencourt
Black Chips
Bless Her

Blow Me Out
Bobbing
Bohemian Daisy
Boomtown Lass
Brother's Shadow
Brother's Shadow
Bruce Almighty
Carolina Reaper
Champagne Dreams
Chartres
Chengdu

Cherry Tortoni
Colsridge
Comica
Constant Flight
Coolth
Corporate Larrikin
Curran

Decision Time
Delexo
Dexelation
Diamond Blue
Direct

Djukon

Dr Why Not
Echo Boomer
Eptimum
Evening Glory
Final Chill

Date

23 Apr
23 Apr
25 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
25 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
25 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
22 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
25 Apr
23 Apr
25 Apr
23 Apr
24 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
22 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
25 Apr
25 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
24 Apr
25 Apr
25 Apr
23 Apr
22 Apr
23 Apr
24 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
25 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
24 Apr

Race

Caulfield #8
Morphettville #5
Flemington #7
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #7
Gawler #7

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #5
Darwin #5
Caulfield #5
Royal Randwick #6
Tamworth #7
Caulfield #1
Doomben #9
Morphettville #3
Flemington #5
Ascot #8
Flemington #8
Royal Randwick #10
Albany #6
Caulfield #9
Ascot #3
Tamworth #7
Doomben #3
Doomben #5
Morphettville #4
Gawler #5

Ascot #7
Pukekohe Park #7
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #3
Albany #7
Flemington #5
Flemington #8
Caulfield #2
Tamworth #7
Caulfield #1
Albany #6
Caulfield #9
Riccarton Park #4
Doomben #5
Morphettville #6
Ascot #3
Morphettville #8
Doomben #3
Doomben #9
Morphettville #5
Riccarton Park #5
Caulfield #1
Albany #6

Score/
Starts
211
13/6
21/3
4/2
8/4
8/4
713
11/6
4/1
17/4
211
713
171
6/3
94
11/4
21

21
4/2
5/3
3/2
2/1
5/1
2111

30/9
2/1
15/8
171
5/1
5/3
6/3
4/2
8/2
21
2/1

Barrier

-16
-0.6

0.2
-9.3
-4.8

-2.2
-1.9
-0.2
-54

Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

9.8
9.8

8.6
102

8.3

10.8
11.7

6.2
52

47.3
8.3
9.2
9.8
8.6

144
117

13.7
9.5

14.1
74

8.9
10.0
10.6

5.6

16.3
10.8
9.0
8.2
6.9
7.2
9.4

Emerg
Factor

22

10.9

Horse

Mosht Up

Mr Hussill

Mr Hussill
Music Addition
Muswellbrook
My Dilemma
New Arrangement
Nitro Fred

Not an Option
O'president
Office Jim
Ohceedee
Orcein

Our Heidi
Overkill

Pancho

Pear| Bandit
Pennino
Penthouse

Pinzu

Prince Of Boom
Prince Turbo
Profit

Propose A Toast
Putontheredlight
Quintello
Rastelli

Rathlin
Recharger
Roman Flirt
Roseirro
Rousseau

Ruby July
Ruling Dynasty
Sambro

Sayl

Scandolo
Scissor Step
Scottish Dancer
Seat Of Power
Secret Tales
Sense Of Honour
Sentimental Queen
She Can Sing
SiestaKey

Sing A Love Song
Sir Warwick
Sirileo Miss
Sizzling Babe
Smart Meteor
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Race

Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #3
Bathurst #6

Hobart #7
Caulfield #1

Ascot #6

Doomben #9
Kalgoorlie #2
Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #5
Pukekohe Park #8
L adbrokes Pioneer Park #3
Caulfield #5
Flemington #8
Flemington #5
Morphettville #1
Doomben #8
Canberra#4
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #8
Doomben #7

Ascot #7

Doomben #3
Canberra#5
Doomben #7

Royal Randwick #6
Spendthrift Australia Park #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Albany #5

Ascot #7

Kembla Grange #1
Flemington #1
Doomben #6
Leicester #5
Doomben #8
Doomben #2

Ascot #8

Caulfield #5

Ripon #6

Doomben #8
Sunshine Coast #4
Royal Randwick #5
Ascot #7

Doomben #5
Doomben #6
Kensington #5
Doomben #5
Caulfield #2

Dalby #2

Doomben #8

Score/
Starts
211
21
211
22
14/4

10/5
25/12
2/1

3/2
42
4/2
2/1
2/1
6/3
4/2
2/1

2/1
12/5
21
95

Barrier

-4.9

19
-1.9
-3.6

04
33

-25.6
17
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Value

10.1
8.0
7.7

10.6
5.7

9.7
51

9.8

108
102
116
121
12.9

10.0
8.8
6.6

10.0
12.9



Horse

Firesale

First Accused
Flash Aah

Fox D'or
Francesco Guardi
Frankel Star
Friaresque
Getouttheway
Glistening
Gracias Amigo
Green And Shady
Grinzinger Star
GungaDin

Hail Manhattan
Heresy
Hollerlujah
How's The Serenity
Indian Dreamer
Inn Keeper
Invincible Jet
|sabella's Spring
It'sourtime
Joyous Legend
Karacasu
Kinloch

Kinloch
Kisukano
Knightstown
Kronos

Larkham
Libiamo

Lohn Ranger
Lonehand Larry
Mahis Angel
Mariamia
Maslow

Mass Destruction
Midwest
Montenegro Man

Date
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22 Apr
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25 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr
23 Apr

Race

Ascot #8

Hobart #7
Flemington #5
Morphettville #7
Royal Randwick #10
Gawler #7

Ascot #7
Morphettville #9
Doomben #7
Caulfield #8

Ascot #6
Morphettville #1
Wagga #7
Doomben #8
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #6

Ascot #7

Doomben #2
Caulfield #9
Flemington #8
Doomben #2
Caulfield #9
Doomben #7
Morphettville #4
Tamworth #7

Royal Randwick #9
Doomben #5
Morphettville #8
Darwin #4
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #3
Gawler #5

Ascot #4

Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #7
Dalby #5

Doomben #5
Caulfield #5
Doomben #9

Score/
Starts
2/1
42
9/4
211

2/11
714
211
16/4
2/1

6/4
2/1
73
23/7
2/1

21
75
2/1
4/2
6/3
5/1
714
2/1

19/7
4/2
21
12/6
2/1
4/2
2/1
8/4
5/1
2/1
16/7
6/3
4/2

Barrier Fred
Factor
10 -0.7
1 3.9
5 0.8
7 16
15 19
13
2 -2.8
7 -3.1
4 -0.4
5 -2.6
5 -7.1
4 -0.8
8 18
6 -4.9
14 0.8
12
6 -0.8
4 -1.0
2 -3.6
14 0.7
8 04
12 18
12 -0.9
10 -2.2
4 -1.6
7 23
17 1.0
7 -2.7
5 -34
4 -35
6 -5.2
5 -1.5
8 16
3 -4.7
1 -3.1
1 -1.2
12
10 -3.9
14 -2.4

Months
Idle
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Value

8.7

9.0
8.8
121
9.4
106
111
9.8

9.7
11.4
10.5
12.2

55

9.7
71
102

119
74

Horse

Snipillicious

So Bene

So Say Angel

So Si Bon
Somewatt Fabulous
Squid Game

Star Present

Star Treasure
Staralign
Stardome
Starlite Valley
Startantes
Starvirgo

State Attorney
Steel Prince
Stellar Magic
Strike Force
Success Play
Summer Passage
Supergiant
Swear To God
Tahitian Dancer
Taksu

Tavion Prince
Tavirun

Teranga

The Big Easy
The Cunning Fox
Tiesto

Turf Man
Tutukaka

Two Big Fari
Typhoon Harmony
Typhoon Harmony
Vampire Slayer
Verbek

Wakan Tanka

Y oungblood
Zarace
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25 Apr
23 Apr
25 Apr
23 Apr
25 Apr

Race

Ascot #8
Morphettville #1
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #8
Flemington #6
Ascot #8
Avondale #38
Ascot #2
Doomben #2

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #1

Doomben #7
Doomben #9
Ascot #7
Flemington #1
Doomben #7
Kalgoorlie #4
Ascot #6
Pukekohe Park #7
Doomben #2
Ascot #1
Doomben #5
Royal Randwick #9
Doomben #2
Hobart #8
Doomben #4
Royal Randwick #5
Flemington #7
Hobart #7
Morphettville #1
Avondale #5
Tamworth #7
Caulfield #7
Flemington #8
Gawler #4
Kembla Grange #7
Ascot #1
Doomben #2
Gawler #5

1717

4/2
2/1
16/4
8/3
2/1
95

6/3
8/4
21
2/1
5/3
21
6/3
114

2/1
2/1
21
1

42
4/2

Barrier
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Value

10.3

8.1
113
8.9

51.8

8.7
5.8

12.4

109
9.4

5.9

6.7
8.0
11.2
6.7

111

7.4
133
39.8
12.3
138
10.7

106
7.7
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